CL U BY§H,O U S E
We

WINE & DRINKS



DRAUGHT BEERS &
CIDERS

% Pr
JOHN SMITHS £2.75
BIRRA MORETTI £3.50
GUINNESS £3.50
AMSTEL £3.25
FOSTERS £2.75
INCH'S APPLE CIDER £2.75

BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA
PERONI
HEINEKEN 0%
GUINNESS 0%

DRINKS

PiNnT

£5.
£7.
£7.
£6.
£s5.
£5.

£6
£5

£3.
£6.

OLD MOUT BOTTLED

CIDERS

BERRIES & CHERRIES
RASPBERRY & PINEAPPLE
BERRIES & CHERRIES 0%

£7.
£7.0

£6

50
00

00

50

50

SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE
LEMONADE
JUICES

% Pr
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.75

PinT

£5

£5
£3.50

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £4.50

RASPBERRY LEMONADE
APPLETISER
FROBISHER’'S FUSIONS
HILDON WATER 750ML
CORDIAL DASH

FEVER-TREE

INDIAN TONIC WATER

£5

£5

£s
£5.50
£0.60

ALL £3

REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC WATER
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

AROMATIC TONIC WATER
PREMIUM GINGER BEER
PREMIUM GINGER ALE



FORTIFIED & SPIRITS

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
TANQUERAY 10

HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY ARTISAN
SLINGSBY RHUBARB

Y. GIN

VODKA

DUTCH BURN
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

BRANDY/COGNAC

MARTELL V.S.
MARTELL V.S.O.P.

RUM

HAVANA ESPECIAL RUM
HAVANA 7YR
SAILOR JERRY RUM

25ML
£5.50
£6.50
£7.50
L7

£6

£7.50

25ML
£5.50

£20

25ML
£6
£6.50

£5.50

WHISKY 25M1
JAMESON £
CHIVAS REGAL £6
GLENMORANGIE £10
THE BALVENIE 12YR £8.50
LAPHROAIG £9
GLENFIDDICH 12YR £38

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON £10

LIQUORS/APERITIF 25u1L

PIMMS £3

FRANGELICO £4.50
AMARETTO SARONNO £5.50
BAILEYS £5.50
FORTIFIED 50 ML

Q.DE NOVAL TAWNY PORT10yo £7.00
G.BYASS SHERRY AMONTILLADO £7.00

TEQUILA 2501
JOSE CUERVO GOLD £6
OLMECA SILVER £6.50

COCKTAILS £13

GIN SOUR
Y-GIN, CAMPARI, FRESH LEMON, SUGAR & EGG WHITE

RUM HOT TODDY
HAVANA 7, HONEY, HOT WATER & CINNAMON

NEGRONI
MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI & Y-GIN

NUTCRACKER
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, MAPLE SYRUP, ORANGE BITTERS & ROSEMARY

FRENCH MARTINI
ABSOLUT VODKA, CHAMBORD & PINEAPPLE JUICE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ABSOLUT VANILLA, KAHLUA, SUGAR SYRUP & DOUBLE ESPRESSO

OLD FASHIONED
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, SUGAR & ORANGE BITTER

MOCKTAILS £10

MOCKTAIL MULE
GRENADINE, LIME JUICE, MINT LEAVES, GINGER BEER

THE GARDEN
ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, APPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE & SODA WATER

CITRUS FlzZZ
ORANGE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE, GRANADINE, EGG WHITE &
SODA



001

002

003

004

005

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

WINES

SPARKLING WINES

125ML 750ML

PROSECCO, TERRE SANT'ALBERTO, VALDOBBIADINE, IT £12 £50
Classic Prosecco, fruity yet delicate, scented with green pear and acacia flowers, with a spritz of lemon on the
palate.
PIAFF BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FR £21 £105
Elegant yet Lively with initial brioche on the nose leading to pear and apple notes, highlighted by a magnificent
persistent mousse.
CHATEAU LA COSTE, NOOH ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING ROSE, FR £18 £95
Using La Coste’s Rosé d’Une Nuit organic cuvée as the base wine, alcohol was then extracted via vacuum distillation.
Evaporation occurred at a maximum of 35-40°C, to preserve the wines aromas. The nose introduces an enticing
blend of fruit and finish with a satisfyingly frothy mousse.
PIAFF, BLANC DE BLANCS NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £145
A delicate yet persistent mousse highlights soft floral notes on the nose with a hint of almonds and fresh hazelnuts.
PIAFF, BRUT ROSE NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £120,
Fresh strawberry aromas with a hint of cassis, leading to elements of red fruits & strawberry in perfect harmony
on the palate.
WHITE WINES 125ML 175ML 750ML
GRILLO, FEUDO ARANCIO, SICILY, IT £9 £13 £45
A varietal native to Sicily. A fragrant and distinctively tropical aroma featuring notes of mango and papaya blends
well with inklings of jasmine and wildflowers.
PINOT GRIGIO, CASTEL FIRMIAN, TRENTINO, IT £12 17 £55
Your fast track to a journey through some of the world's most wanted wines. Old favourites, new discoveries, all
classics. Floral aroma, good medium weight in the mouth, and a refreshing finish.
SAUVIGNON BLANC, ESK VALLEY, MARLBOROUGH, NZ £13 £18 £65
An exquisite wine displaying the quintessential character traits of a Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. It bursts with
flavours of passionfruit, citrus, and tropical fruits, layered over a pleasing mineral base.
CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, SEGUNIOT-BORDET, BURGUNDY, FR £18 £25 £90
Chablis is one of the great white wine regions of France. The perfect harmony of maturity, mellowness and
vivacity. The flowers and fruit reappear, enhanced by charming biscuily notes
KUMESHA, CHENIN BLANC, BREEDEKLOOF, SA £50
Kumusha in the Zimbabwean Shona language translates to ‘your home’. A juicy palate with
flavours of cantaloupe melon and papaya, following through with a crisp dry finish
DOMAINE DE MONTMARIN, VIOGNIER, FR £55
A fresh and elegant Viognier from an IGP region down near Languedoc’s Mediterranean coast.
A beautiful golden yellow colour which gives a delicate nose with apricot and white lilac flavour
VAVASOUR, CHARDONNAY, MARLBOROUGH, NZ £60
An exquisite white wine originating from the Awatere Valley in marvellous New Zealand. It's celebrated for its
delectable depth of flavour featuring a refreshing melange of juicy citrus and lush tropical fruit, set off by delicate
vanilla undertones from barrel-ageing

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ £95

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc put New Zealand on the map with its captivating flavour. Famous For its vibrant nose,
mouthwatering palate and long finish. Stone fruit and citrus stand out, while minerality provides balance.

C L

201

202

202

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

WINES

ROSE WINES

NEGROAMARO, CALIFURIA, ROSATO, PUGLIA, IT £12 £17 £60
The most loved rosé wine in Italy, made by Tormaresca in Puglia. Refreshing with a mineral dry finish, this is the
perfect wine with or without food; it's always a winner

MAISON SAINT AIX, AIX ROSE, COTES DE PROVANCE, FR £70
This iconic area of France where has a wealth of awards behind it and it's clear to see why. It has fresh notes of
apple, pink grapefruit, peach and cream, and a long, smooth finish

CHATEAU LA COSTE, NOOH ALCOHOL FREE DRY ROSE, FR £65
A brightly aromatic nose, combining watermelon, citrus and rose characters. The taste brings forward more melon
and strawberry flavours with a zingy tang of grapefruit on the finish

125ML 175ML 750ML

RED WINES
MERLOT, CASTEL FIRMIAN, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE, IT £10  £14  £50

Grapes for the Mezzacorona Castel Firmian Merlot are cultivated north of Lake Garda,
in the lower Trentino. Intense bouquet with notes of wild berries and ripe fruit. Dry, complex and well-structured
on the palate

PINOT NOIR, CRAMELE SANZIANA, TRANSYLVANIA, RO £12 £17 £55
Premium Romanian wine estate Cramele Recas was founded in 1998 and is owned by a

winemaking team of three families, with vineyards that are said to be some of the oldest

in the world. The supple Sanziana has layers of juicy black cherry and raspberry, with pretty flavours of fruit cake

MALBEC, MARCHIORI BARRAUD, MENDOZA, ARG £15 £21 £70
Cassis and peppercorn merged with hints of rosemary on the nose. A balanced and medium- weight palate feels soft
but firm with enough tannic structure to hold bright flavours of strawberry and blackberry, followed by notes of
smoke. The finish is fresh and fruity

BORDEAUX, CHATEAU TOUR ST. BONET, MEDOC, FR £15 £21 £70
Chateau Tour St Bonnet is a well renowned Cru Bourgeois estate in the Medoc appellation of Bordeaux. Intense
blackberry fruits alongside forest floor and cedar notes. Medium bodied with concentrated flavours

125ML 175ML 750ML

LA PICOUTINE, CARIGNAN - GRENACHE, VIN DE FRANCE, FR £45

La Picoutine is made by Foncalieu, one of the most forward-looking, energetic and quality-focused cooperatives in
France. A soft, medium-bodied and fruity wine, with flavours of red plum and cherry. Beautifully balanced with
20od length on the finish

CASA SILVA, TERROIR DE FAMILIA, MERLOT, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CH £45
Produced from Merlot grapes grown on premium vineyards of Vina Casa Silva’s own estates in the Colchagua

Valley. Rich ruby in colour with lifted fruit aromas of ripe plums and notes of coconut. On the palate, very fresh,
great acidity and soft tannins with excellent harmony between the fruit and oak leading to a soft rounded finish

DOMAINE CHAPOUTIER-TOURON, SHIRAZ, MARGARET RIVER, AUS £65
With his pioneering spirit, Michel Chapoutier set off to discover the terroirs of the oldest continent, with an idea:
growing Rhone grapes in Australia. Brilliant, dark ruby colour. Deep with black fruits and pepper aromas. On the
palate it is supple and greedy with silky and elegant tannins

BOSCHENDAL ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON STELLENBOSCH, SA £90
This wine is a textbook example of the depth and staying power that makes Stellenbosch Cabernet so appealing for

discerning wine lovers. The deep, dark ruby colour of this wine offers a promising glint of the intrigue that awaits
inside the glass



