Clubhouse

WINE & DRINKS

DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEE	RS &	SOFT DRINKS	SOFT DRINKS			
CIDERS			½ P _T P _{INT}			
	½ PT PINT	COKE	€2.50 €5			
JOHN SMITHS	£2.75 £5.50	DIET COKE	£2.50 £5			
BIRRA MORETTI	€3.50 €7.00	LEMONADE	£2.50 £5			
GUINNESS	£3.50 £7.00	JUICES	£2.75 £3.50			
AMSTEL	£3.25 £6.50					
FOSTERS	£2.75 £5.50					
INCH'S APPLE CIDER	£2.75 £5.50	BOTTLED SO	FT DRINKS			
		BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSE £4.50				
BOTTLED BEERS		RASPBERRY LEMONADE £5				
CORONA	£6	APPLETISER	€5			
PERONI £5		FROBISHER'S FUSIONS	5 €5			
		HILDON WATER 750ML £5.50				
HEINEKEN 0%	£3.50	CORDIAL DASH	€0.60			
GUINNESS 0%	£6.50					
OLD MOUT BO	TTLED	FEVER-TREE	ALL £3			
CIDERS		INDIAN TONIC WATER				
BERRIES & CHERRIES £7.50		REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC WATER				
RASPBERRY & PINEAPPLE £7.50		MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER				
BERRIES & CHERRIES 0% £6		AROMATIC TONIC WATER PREMIUM GINGER BEER				

FORTIFIED & SPIRITS

GIN	25 M L	WHISKY	25 M L
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.50	JAMESON	£5
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	€6.50	CHIVAS REGAL	£6
TANQUERAY 10	£7.50	GLENMORANGIE	£10
HENDRICKS	£7	THE BALVENIE 12YR	€8.50
SLINGSBY ARTISAN	£6	LAPHROAIG	£9
SLINGSBY RHUBARB	€7.50	GLENFIDDICH 12YR	£8
Y. GIN	€5	WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	1 £10
VODKA	25ML	LIQUORS/APERITIF	25ML
DUTCH BURN	£5.50	PIMMS	€5
ABSOLUT	£5	FRANGELICO	€4.50
GREY GOOSE	£7.50	AMARETTO SARONNO	€5.50
D D A N D V / C O C N A C		BAILEYS	€5.50
BRANDY/COGNAC	25 M L	EODTIELED	
MARTELL V.S.	€5.50	FORTIFIED	5 O M L
MARTELL V.S.O.P.	£20	Q.DE NOVAL TAWNY PORT 10yo	€7.00
DIIM		G.BYASS SHERRY AMONTILLADO £7.00	
RUM	25 M L		
HAVANA ESPECIAL RUM	£6	TEQUILA	25 M L
HAVANA 7YR	€6.50	JOSE CUERVO GOLD	£6
SAILOR JERRY RUM	£5.50	OLMECA SILVER	€6.50

COCKTAILS £13

GIN SOUR

Y-GIN, CAMPARI, FRESH LEMON, SUGAR & EGG WHITE

RUM HOT TODDY

HAVANA 7, HONEY, HOT WATER & CINNAMON

NEGRONI

MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI & Y-GIN

NUTCRACKER

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, MAPLE SYRUP, ORANGE BITTERS & ROSEMARY

FRENCH MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA, CHAMBORD & PINEAPPLE JUICE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ABSOLUT VANILLA, KAHLUA, SUGAR SYRUP & DOUBLE ESPRESSO

OLD FASHIONED

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, SUGAR & ORANGE BITTER

MOCKTAILS £10

MOCKTAIL MULE

GRENADINE, LIME JUICE, MINT LEAVES, GINGER BEER

THE GARDEN

ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, APPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE & SODA WATER

CITRUS FIZZ

ORANGE JUICE, LEMON JUICE, LIME JUICE, GRANADINE, EGG WHITE & SODA

WINES

	SPARKLING WINES	125ML 750ML		ROSE WINES	125ML	175ML	750ML
001	PROSECCO, TERRE SANT'ALBERTO, VALDOBBIADINE, IT Classic Prosecco, fruity yet delicate, scented with green pear and acacia flowers, with a spritz palate.	£12 £50 of lemon on the	201	NEGROAMARO, CALIFURIA, ROSATO, PUGLIA, IT The most loved rosé wine in Italy, made by Tormaresca in Puglia. Refreshing with a mi perfect wine with or without food; it's always a winner		£17 finish, thi	
002	PIAFF BRUT NV, CHAMPAGNE, FR Elegant yet Lively with initial brioche on the nose leading to pear and apple notes, highlighted persistent mousse.	£21 £105 l by a magnificent	202	MAISON SAINT AIX, AIX ROSE, COTES DE PROVANCE, FR This iconic area of France where has a wealth of awards behind it and it's clear to see v apple, pink grapefruit, peach and cream, and a long, smooth finish	vhy. It has	fresh no	£70 etes of
003	CHATEAU LA COSTE, NOOH ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING ROSE, FR Using La Coste's Rosé d'Une Nuit organic cuvée as the base wine, alcohol was then extracted v Evaporation occurred at a maximum of 35-40°C, to preserve the wines aromas. The nose introblend of fruit and finish with a satisfyingly frothy mousse.		202	CHATEAU LA COSTE, NOOH ALCOHOL FREE DRY ROSE, FR A brightly aromatic nose, combining watermelon, citrus and rose characters. The taste and strawberry flavours with a zingy tang of grapefruit on the finish	brings for	rward mo	£65 ore melon
004	PIAFF, BLANC DE BLANCS NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE A delicate yet persistent mousse highlights soft floral notes on the nose with a hint of almonds	£145 s and fresh hazelnuts.		RED WINES	125ML	. 175ML	. 750ML
005	PIAFF, BRUT ROSÉ NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Fresh strawberry aromas with a hint of cassis, leading to elements of red fruits & strawberry on the palate.	£120, in perfect harmony	301	MERLOT, CASTEL FIRMIAN, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE, IT Grapes for the Mezzacorona Castel Firmian Merlot are cultivated north of Lake Garda, in the lower Trentino. Intense bouquet with notes of wild berries and ripe fruit. Dry, co on the palate			£50 cructured
		ML 175ML 750ML	302	PINOT NOIR, CRAMELE SANZIANA, TRANSYLVANIA, RO Premium Romanian wine estate Cramele Recas was founded in 1998 and is owned by a		£17	£55
101	GRILLO, FEUDO ARANCIO, SICILY, IT £9 A varietal native to Sicily. A fragrant and distinctively tropical aroma featuring notes of mange	74-7 74-17		winemaking team of three families, with vineyards that are said to be some of the older in the world. The supple Sanziana has layers of juicy black cherry and raspberry, with	pretty flavo		
102	well with inklings of jasmine and wildflowers. PINOT GRIGIO, CASTEL FIRMIAN, TRENTINO, IT Your fast track to a journey through some of the world's most wanted wines. Old favourites, n classics. Floral aroma, good medium weight in the mouth, and a refreshing finish.	e. £17 £55 new discoveries, all	303	MALBEC, MARCHIORI BARRAUD, MENDOZA, ARG Cassis and peppercorn merged with hints of rosemary on the nose. A balanced and me but firm with enough tannic structure to hold bright flavours of strawberry and blackb smoke. The finish is fresh and fruity	edium- wei		te feels soft
103	SAUVIGNON BLANC, ESK VALLEY, MARLBOROUGH, NZ £13 An exquisite wine displaying the quintessential character traits of a Marlborough Sauvignon B flavours of passionfruit, citrus, and tropical fruits, layered over a pleasing mineral base.		304	BORDEAUX, CHATEAU TOUR ST. BONET, MEDOC, FR Chateau Tour St Bonnet is a well renowned Cru Bourgeois estate in the Medoc appellate blackberry fruits alongside forest floor and cedar notes. Medium bodied with concentration			£70 ntense
104	CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, SEGUNIOT-BORDET, BURGUNDY, FR £18 Chablis is one of the great white wine regions of France. The perfect harmony of maturity, movivacity. The flowers and fruit reappear, enhanced by charming biscuity notes	B £25 £90 cellowness and	305	LA PICOUTINE, CARIGNAN – GRENACHE, VIN DE FRANCE, FR La Picoutine is made by Foncalieu, one of the most forward-looking, energetic and qua France. A soft, medium-bodied and fruity wine, with flavours of red plum and cherry. I		_	
105	KUMESHA, CHENIN BLANC, BREEDEKLOOF, SA Kumusha in the Zimbabwean Shona language translates to 'your home'. A juicy palate with flavours of cantaloupe melon and papaya, following through with a crisp dry finish	£50	306	good length on the finish CASA SILVA, TERROIR DE FAMILIA, MERLOT, COLCHAGUA VALLEY Produced from Merlot grapes grown on premium vineyards of Vina Casa Silva's own est Valley. Rich ruby in colour with lifted fruit aromas of ripe plums and notes of coconut.	states in th		-
106	DOMAINE DE MONTMARIN, VIOGNIER, FR A fresh and elegant Viognier from an IGP region down near Languedoc's Mediterranean coast	£55 t.		great acidity and soft tannins with excellent harmony between the fruit and oak leading	g to a soft		finish
107	A beautiful golden yellow colour which gives a delicate nose with apricot and white lilac flavout VAVASOUR, CHARDONNAY, MARLBOROUGH, NZ An exquisite white wine originating from the Awatere Valley in marvellous New Zealand. It's continuous in the Awatere Valley in marvellous New Zealand.	£6 o celebrated for its	307	DOMAINE CHAPOUTIER-TOURON, SHIRAZ, MARGARET RIVER, AU With his pioneering spirit, Michel Chapoutier set off to discover the terroirs of the olde growing Rhone grapes in Australia. Brilliant, dark ruby colour. Deep with black fruits a palate it is supple and greedy with silky and elegant tannins	est contine		
	delectable depth of flavour featuring a refreshing melange of juicy citrus and lush tropical fru vanilla undertones from barrel-ageing	it, set off by delicate	308	BOSCHENDAL ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON STELLENBOSCH,		ot ac err	£90
108	CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NZ Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc put New Zealand on the map with its captivating flavour. Famous mouthwatering palate and long finish. Stone fruit and citrus stand out, while minerality provides			This wine is a textbook example of the depth and staying power that makes Stellenbose discerning wine lovers. The deep, dark ruby colour of this wine offers a promising glin inside the glass			
		\circ					

WINES